 QPC7336
 45MHz to 1218MHz Variable Equalizer
 xPON Video Receiver
Data Sheet Rev.G, October 22, 2021 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 13 www.qorvo.com
®
Product Description
The QPC7336 is a voltage controlled variable equalizer
employing SOI attenuator, optimized for DOCSIS 3.1

CATV amplifier and transmission systems
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPC7336SB Sample bag 5 pcs
QPC7336SR 7” Reel with 100 pcs
QPC7336TR7 7” Reel with 500 pcs
QPC7336PCBA-410 Fully assembled Evaluation Board
OUTPUT
Vdd
SLOPE
CONTROL